
 

   

 

HOLIDAY DATES  
 

THELWALL COMMUNITY INFANT SCHOOL 
 

HOLIDAY LIST 2023 – 2024 

 
     Date of Closing  Date of Opening 
 
Summer 2023         Tuesday 5th September 2023  
 
Autumn Half Term Break 2022 Friday 27th October 23  Monday 6th November 2023 
 
Christmas Break 2022/2024  Wednesday 20th December 23 Thursday 4th January 2024   
 
Spring Half Term Break 2024  Friday 9th February 24  Monday 19th February 2024 
 
Spring End of Term Break 2024 Thursday 28th March 24  Monday 15th April 2024 
   
May Day Bank Holiday 2024  Friday 3rd May 24   Tuesday 7th May 2024 
 
Summer Half Term Break 2024 Friday 24th May 24   Monday 10th June 2024     
 
Summer Break 2024   Wednesday 24th July 2024         
 
 

SCHOOL CLOSED ON INSET DAYS 
 

Monday 4th September 2023 
Thursday 21st December 2023 
Wednesday 3rd January 2024 

Thursday 25th July 2024 
Friday 26th July 2024 

 
*Please be aware that Year 2 SAT’s tests will take place in May 2024 so please avoid taking       
  holidays. 
 

 

 

 


